PROCESS
LIQUID CHILLERS
Since 1901
Heat Removal Solutions For Industrial
Equipment and Process Applications
MADE IN USA
Made in USA
FILTRINE MANUFACTURING COMPANY

POC
PC
PCP POC PC 25-2 1.3 1.8 2.4 1/4 1/14 2 22 16 24 145 120
PCP POC PC 33-3 2.0 2.8 3.5 1/3 1/14 2 22 16 24 145 120
PCP POC PC 50-5 3.0 4.0 5.0 1/2 1/8 5 26 16 30 180 150
PCP POC PC 75-7 4.5 6.0 7.6 3/4 1/8 8 28 20 36 325 250
PCP POC PC 100-10 6.0 8.5 10.5 1 1/3 12 36 24 36 500 470
PCP POC PC 150-15 8.0 9.0 15.0 1-1/2 1/3 16 42 27 42 600 570
PCP POC PC 150-17 8.0 11.0 17.0 1-1/2 1/3 16 42 27 42 600 570
PCP POC PC 150-19 8.0 13.0 19.0 1-1/2 1/3 16 42 27 42 600 570
PCP POC PC 150-21 8.0 15.0 21.0 1-1/2 1/3 16 42 27 42 600 570
PCP POC PC 200-24 13.5 19.0 24.0 2 1/2 20 48 27 45 700 670
PCP POC PC 200-27 13.5 21.0 27.0 2 1/2 20 48 27 45 700 670
PCP POC PC 200-30 13.5 23.0 30.0 2 1/2 20 48 27 45 700 670
PCP POC PC 200-33 13.5 25.0 33.0 2 1/2 20 48 27 45 700 670
PCP POC PC 300G-36 18.0 25.0 36.0 3 1/2 30 62 32 48 1400 1300
PCP POC PC 300S-38 21.0 30.0 38.0 3 1/2 30 62 32 48 1400 1300
PCP POC PC 300G-40 18.0 30.0 40.0 3 1/2 30 62 32 48 1400 1300
PCP POC PC 300G-44 18.0 30.0 44.0 3 1/2 30 62 32 48 1400 1300
PCP POC PC 500G-48 25.0 33.0 48.0 5 3/4 50 72 35 60 1800 1700
PCP POC PC 500G-60 25.0 35.0 60.0 5 3/4 50 72 35 60 1800 1700
PCP POC PC 500S-62 32.0 45.0 62.0 5 3/4 50 72 35 60 1800 1700
PCP POC PC 500G-70 25.0 48.8 70.0 5 3/4 50 72 35 60 1800 1700
PCP POC PC 750G-80 40.0 50.0 80.0 7-1/2 1-1/2 95 82 39 70 2200 2100
PCP POC PC 750G-96 40.0 53.0 96.0 7-1/2 1-1/2 95 82 39 70 2200 2100
PCP POC PC 750S-98 50.0 70.0 98.0 7-1/2 1-1/2 95 82 39 70 2200 2100
PCP POC PC 1000G-122 56.0 77.0 122.0 10 1-1/2 100 104 39 70 3000 2900